Spareparts ESSVE compressor T3/210

901151 Sparepart kit T3 (0,7Hp)
901153 Sparepart kit T3 (0,9Hp)
ESSVE Item

ltem numb.: numb.: Description T3 (0,7 Hp) | T3 (0,9Hp)
[ES02 - Washer M8 X
ES03 - Nut M8 X
ES04 48913 No vibration rubber for T3 X
ESO05 - Condenser 25uF for T3 X
ES06 48915 Plastic fan for electric motor for T3 X
ES07 - seeger for fixing engine fan X
ES08 48917 Cover fan and electric motor for T3 X
ES09 48918 Crank for T3 X
ES10 48919 Bearing for T3 X
ES11 48920 Connecting-rod @60 for T3 X

ES12 - Washer X
ES13 - Connecting rod Compl @60 X

ES14 48923 O-ring cylinder X
ES15 48924 Cylinder diam. @60 X

ES15-65 49046 Cylinder diam. @65 X
ES16 48925 Screw to fixing cylinder X
ES17 48926 Piston seal diam. @60 X

ES15-65 49047 Cylinder diam. @65 X
ES18 48927 Screw for piston top X
ES19 48928 Piston X
ES20 48929 Gasket under valveplate @60 X

ES20-65 49048 Gasket under valveplate @65 X
ES21 - Screw for valveplate X
ES22 48931 Valves X
ES23 48932 Valveplate complete @60 X

ES23-65 49049 Valveplate complete @65 X
ES24 - Skive for valveplate X
ES25 - Screw for valveplate X
ES26 48935 Top gasket @60 X

ES26-65 49050 Top gasket @65 X
ES27 48936 Head X
ES28 48937 Screw for fixing head X
ES29 - connection rest. 1/4" X
ES30 - Bearing front X
ES31 - Screw for fixing crankcase X
ES32 - Flange X
ES33 - Screw for fixing flange X
ES34 - Washer M12 X
ES35 - Nut M12 X
ES36 48945 Plastic fan for kompressor X
ES37 48946 Cover fan front X
ES39 48947 Filter aspiration X
ES40 - Screw for fixing cover fan front X
ES41 - Screw for fixing cover fan rear X
ES42 48950 Crank case housing X
AC010.001 - Tube Esprit X
AC006.001 49014 Coupler for air hose X
AC004.002 49015 Pressure reducer valve 1/4" X
AC009.001 49030 Foot T3 X
Ac007.001 49021 Discharge tap 1/4" X
AC001.002 49022 Pressure switch X
AC003.00 x 49023 Safety valve X
AC005.001 49024 Pressure gauge 1/8" X
AC005.006 49025 Pressure gauge 1/4" X
AC010.001 49026 clip for tube8,5mm X
AC008.001 49027 Non return valve X
AC008.004 49028 QOgive for tube X
AC008.005 49029 Nut for tube X
AC011.001 - Tubu blue T3 X
AC021.002 49036 Special nut for pressure switch X
AC021.001 49037 Together with AC021.002 X
AC014.002 49033 Plug 1/4" X
AC015.002 49034 Nippel1/4" X
AC002.00 x 49038 Pin Plug X
AC017.005 49035 Forged Elbow filling 1/4" male -female X
AC013.001 - Rubber knob X

G:\BB Div CONSTRUCTION\1.Product Mgmt\1. Kategorier\08. Spik och spikverktyg\Spikning\Kompressorer\Sprangskisser\Reservdelar

AMP T3 210 Blad1




AC012.001-__ /
AC010.001- > ~AC030.001

= - AC013.001
| Sl
AC008.004' ;
AC008.005" , 2. ,
' o AC022.001
AC011.001
AC005.001

AC001,002
AC021.002
AC021.001— PR
AC014.002 AC007.001
AC006.001
AC003.00_*
‘ - AC017.005
AC002.00_* ‘ AC004.002
'AC015.002

G:\BB Div CONSTRUCTION\1.Product Mgmt\1. Kategorier\08. Spik och spikverktyg\Spikning\Kompressoren\Sprangskisser\Reservdelar
AMP T3 210 Bladl 2(2)



